www.LifeSafetyPower.com  |  PH 888.577.2898
MCLASSMERCURY
optimize install efficiency, space utilization and servicing
MCLASS™  Mercury Security Unified Power Systems
MCLASS systems are joint LSP/Mercury UL/ULC listed
for flexible mix and match configurations in any enclosure
SITE ID
Date Time

Multiples of the same accessory module
are preceded by the quantity:
PART NUMBER KEY
B100  Secondary voltage, 5-18VDC @ 4A
C4  Lock control distribution, 4 out
C8  Lock control distribution, 8 out
D8  Auxiliary distribution, 8 out
F8  FAI distribution, 8 out
M8  Managed distribution, 8 out (needs NL4)
NL2  Two port network module
NL4  Four port network module
75    6A/12VDC  or  3A/24VDC
150  12A/12VDC  or  6A/24VDC
250  20A/12VDC  or  10A/24VDC
ACCESSORY OPTIONSFPO POWER SUPPLY
E5M     8.5H" x 11W"  x  3.0D"
E1M     14H"  x 12W"  x  4.5D"
E2M     20H"  x 16W"  x  4.5D"
E4M     24H"  x 20W"  x  6.5D"
E6M     30H"  x 23W"  x  6.5D"
E8M    36H"  x 30W"  x  6.5D"
E8M2  36H"  x 30W"  x  6.5D"
ENCLOSURE DOOR OPTION
FPO XXX / XXX   XX XX XX EXM X–
For Class 2 power limited add ”P” to pn:
C4P, C8P, D8P, F8P, M8P
E4M1
E6M1
E8M1
E8M3
7
Mercury Integrated Access Power
MCLASSMERCURY
ProWire™ now available - Pre-wired Mercury systems
model buildermodel buildermodel builder
LSP PROWIRE™  PRE-WIRED MERCURY SYSTEMS
Reliable, Predictable, Intelligent Power Systems
www.lifesafetypower.com  |  888.577.2898
DETAILED A/E DESIGN PACKAGE
  •  point to point wiring
  •  system level Autocads
  •  enclosure level REVIT
*Network Management
12V
Access
24V
Locks
AC on/o�
circuit breaker
12and24V